Livengood / Taylor : Drew Livengood (903)217-5528 drewlive@yahoo.com

SUN @5:30
Mitch Taylor (903) 461-1492 mtaylor@cumbytel.com
Galyean / Hix : Brad Galyean (903)268-9617 galyean@geusnet.com .
John Hix (903)217-8925 johnmhix@yahoo.com S el
Walker / Fulp : Key Walker (903)217-3239 keywalker@geusnet.com SUN @5:30
Shannon Fulp (903)268-3394 shanonx@gmail.com ’
Jt.mes/ Ruth : Bud Jones.(?03)453-4008 budandiillé@verizon.net SUN @ 6:00
Bill Ruth (903)454-7452 william.ruth@sbcglobal.net
Petzold / Denton : Clay Petzold (214)498-1846 cmpetzold@mmm.com SUN @ 6:00
Carlos Denton (214) 532-7640 cdenton@expl.com :

: - ' il.

Nelson / Sherman : Kyle Nelson (903)450-7353 JkylenelsonO‘?@gmal com MON @ 6:00
Aaron Sherman (903)353-0614 aarontsherman@gmail.com
Ott/ Sadler / Fields : Jeff Ott (903)456-6387 jeffott1797@gmail.com
Terry Sadler (903)217-3670 tn3sa@yahoo.com TUE @ 6:00
Patrick Fields (903)456-8700 ministock10@gmail.com
Walls / Brown : Blaine Walls (325)669-2019 blainer.walls@gmail.com THU @ 6:00
Jason Brown (417)328-9411 jd1000_09@hotmail.com :
Beene : Adam Beene (903)456-0109 ajbeene@hcsmfish.org THU @ 6:30

Life groups are where
we practice knowing
and being known by one
another. We also look

more closely at the
Word taught on Sunday
and look for ways to

apply it.

All of our life groups welcome
visitors at any time!
We recommend that you contact one of the
life group shepherds to confirm the time and

location of their next meeting. Contact the CF
office if we can help you find a life group.

Office (903)455-7728
office@crosspointfellowship.us

Updated : October 2019

CROSSPOINT
FELLOWSHIP



mailto:office@crosspointfellowship.us
mailto:drewlive@yahoo.com
mailto:mtaylor@cumbytel.com
mailto:galyean@geusnet.com
mailto:johnmhix@yahoo.com
mailto:keywalker@geusnet.com
mailto:shanonx@gmail.com
mailto:budandjill6@verizon.net
mailto:william.ruth@sbcglobal.net
mailto:cmpetzoldmmmcom@gmail.com
mailto:cdenton@expl.com
mailto:jkylenelson09@gmail.com
mailto:aarontsherman@gmail.com
mailto:jeffott1797@gmail.com
mailto:tn3sa@yahoo.com
mailto:ministock10@gmail.com
mailto:plainer.walls@gmail.com
mailto:jd1000_09@hotmail.com
mailto:ajbeene@hcsmfish.org

